	            手机网站
		            天天IC网手机站： m.ttic.cc
                您好！欢迎来到天天IC网
                登录
                注册
        	网站首页
	|
	免费ERP
	|
	下载型号
	|
	开放数据
	|
        	    大数据独立站
        	            官网系统
        	            商城系统
        	            品牌专卖店
	|
        	    采购商服务
        	            发布采购信息
        	            删除采购信息
        	            会员欺诈举报
	|
        	    会员中心
        	            发布企业新闻刷新库存
        	            管理企业新闻上传库存
        	            修改公司资料发布供应
        	            修改登录密码管理供应
        	            上传营业执照上传企业照片
	|
        	    会员服务
        	            广告服务会员套餐
        	            联系我们
	|
        	    网站导航
        	            电子元器件
        	            求购信息PDF资料
        	            PDF上传品牌库
        	            TT下载BOM配单
        	            企业新闻热卖现货
        	            找回密码搜索排行
                IC/元器件
                |
                求购
                |
                代理商
                |
                PDF
                |
                价格
                搜索
            最近搜过
            全部删除
            热搜型号
            搜索排行
        	发布采购信息
        产品分类
            首 页
            电子元器件
            求购信息
            BOM配单
            PDF资料
            品牌库
            免费ERP
            	当前位置:
	首页
	>
	PDF资料
	>
	O45.0-JV75-B-3.3-05-A PDF文件及第1页内容在线浏览
                O45.0-JV75-B-3.3-05-A
                    	型号：	O45.0-JV75-B-3.3-05-A
	PDF文件：
	功能描述：	SMD Voltage Control Crystal Oscillator
	PDF文件大小：	218.0 Kbytes
	PDF页数：	共2页
	制造商：	JAUCH[Jauch Quartz Gmbh]
	制造商LOGO：
	制造商网址：	http://www.jauchusa.com
            O45.0-JV75-B-3.3-05-A
                PDF页面索引
	                [1] 页[2] 页
	                		120%
	            Jauch Quartz GmbH
•
e-mail: info@jauch.de
full data can be found under: www.jauch.de / www.jauch.fr / www.jauchusa.com
All specifications are subject to change without notice
RoHS
2002/95/EC
Pb free: pins / pads
RoHS compliant
7.5 max.
# 6
# 5 # 4
5.0
±0.2
# 1
# 2 # 3
1.8
±0.2
2.46
±0.1
4.2
±0.1
2.0
±0.1
1.8
±0.1
2 x 2.54
±0.1
2 x 2.54
±0.1
1.4
±0.1
# 1
Dimensions
in mm
top view side view bottom view pad layout
Oscillator · VCXO · 3.3 V
actual size
Order Information
Example: O 20.0-JV75-C-3.3-10-B
(LF = RoHS compliant / Pb free pins or pads)
O
frequency
in MHz
type frequency stability
in ppm
pulling range
in ppm
supply voltage
in Volt
Oscillator 1.0 ~ 125.0 MHz JV75 C =  ±  25 ppm
B =  ±  50 ppm
not available > 52.0 MHz
3.3 =  3.3 V 05 =   ±50 ppm
10 = ±100 ppm
15 = ±150 ppm
not available > 80.0 MHz
on request, if < 52.0 MHz
B = standard
A = optional
blank = -10 °C ~  + 70 °C
T1 = -40 °C ~  + 85 °C
optional
pin connection A
# 1: Vcontrol
# 2: nc
# 3: ground
# 4: output
# 5: e/d
# 6: V
DD
standard
pin connection B
# 1: Vcontrol
# 2: e/d
# 3: ground
# 4: output
# 5: nc
# 6: V
DD
■ two pinout versions available
■ reflow soldering temperature: 260 °C max.
■ ceramic/metal package
Table 1: Frequency Stability Code
stability code BC
± 50 ppm ± 25 ppm
-10 °C ~ +70 °C OO
-40 °C ~ +85 °C OO
•
standard O available
not available > 52.0 MHz
General Data
type
frequency range
frequency stability over all*
current consumption
supply voltage V
DC
frequency pulling range min.
pulling control voltage
pulling linearity max.
temperature operating
storage
output rise & fall time
load max.
current max.
low level max.
high level min.
standby function
start-up time max.
symmetry at 0.5 x V
DC
JV75 3.3 V
1.0 ~ 125.0 MHz
± 25ppm  / ± 50ppm
see table 1
see table 2
3.3 V ± 10%
± 50ppm / ± 100ppm  / ± 150ppm
1.65 V ± 1.65 V
■
± 10%
-10 °C ~ +70 °C / -40 °C ~ +85 °C
-40 °C ~ +85 °C
see table 3
15pF
4mA
0.1 x V
DC
0.9 x V
DC
yes
10ms
45% ~ 55% typ. (40% ~ 60% max.)
*includes stability at 25 °C, operating temp. range, supply voltage change, shock and vibration, aging 1st year.
SMD Voltage Control Crystal Oscillator · 7.5 x 5.0 mm
pin version
option
◆
▲◗
not available > 80.0 MHz
▲
on request, if < 52.0 MHz
◗
◆
◆
◆
▲
◗
◗
▲
260209
Table 2: Current Consumption max.
■
Recommendation
1.0 ~  29.9 MHz 15 mA
30.0 ~  44.9 MHz 20 mA
45.0 ~  51.9 MHz 25 mA
52.0 ~ 125.0 MHz 35 mA
Current at 15pF load:
Table 3: Rise & Fall Time max.
6.0 ns:      1.0 ~  39.9 MHz
5.0 ns:    40.0 ~ 125.0 MHz
note:
- specific data on request
- rise time: 0.1 V
DC
~ 0.9 V
DC
- fall time: 0.9 V
DC
~ 0.1 V
DC
To avoid phase noise or FM modulation in the output frequency spectrum,
we recommend to feed the Vcontrol input pin by a low source impedance.
购买、咨询产品请填写询价信息：(3分钟左右您将得到回复)
	询价型号*	数量*	批号	封装	品牌	其它要求
							删除
							删除
							删除
							删除
							删除
增加行数
    	 公司名：
	*联系人：
	*邮箱：
	*电话：
	 QQ：
	 微信：
    发布询价信息
            型号索引：ABC
            DEFG
            HIJK
            LMNO
            PQRS
            TUVW
            XYZ0
            1234
            5678
            9
            	新手指南
	免费注册
	企业认证
	刷新库存
	上传库存
	发布供应
	发布企业新闻
            	关于我们
	天天IC网
	联系我们
	免责申明
	意见反馈
            	会员服务
	会员套餐
	免费ERP
	下载型号
	商城系统
	官网系统
	专卖店系统
            	关注官方微信
            	联系我们
	电话：13714778017
	周一至周六：9:00-:18:00
	在线客服：
            天天IC网由深圳市四方好讯科技有限公司独家运营
            天天IC网 ( www.ttic.cc ) 版权所有©2014-2023 粤ICP备15059004号
    因腾讯功能限制，可能无法唤起QQ临时会话，（点此复制QQ，添加好友）,建议您使用TT在线询价。
    继续唤起QQ 打开TT询价